

Pension Practitioner.com Daws House 33-35 Daws Lane LONDON NW7 4SD

21 February 2011

Our Ref.

65883/CT12/SC

Dear Sir or Madam,

Wrap SIPP

Member Name:

Mr L Buckley

Member Number:

65883

Receiving Scheme Ref:

L Buckley

I refer to recent correspondence and confirm that a BACS payment for £841,510.19 has been issued in respect of the transfer value payable from the above plan.

This payment comes from a Registered Pension Scheme approved under Part 4 of the Finance Act 2004. Formerly an approved personal pension scheme under Chapter IV of Part XIV of ICTA 1988. The Revenue Reference No. is:

00616231RE

Please find enclosed the Transfer Information Statement for the above plan.

Please note that we will moving the funds currently held within the SIPP in specie to your company and transferring the remaining cash once completed.

The transfer represents a full discharge of James Hay Pension Trustees Limited liability in respect of the above payment. This transfer does not contain any Protected Rights.

Should you have any queries or require any further information please contact the Wrap Team on 0844 809 4024.

Yours faithfully

Stephanie Culpin Wrap Team

Encs.



Transfer Information Statement		
To the Administrator/Trustees of	Pension Practitioner.com	
Transferring Member Details		
Title Mr		
Surname Buckley	Forename(s) Leslie	
Member Number 65883	Date Of Birth 10/04/1950	
Scheme Details		
Name Of Transferring Scheme	Wrap SIPP	
Address of Administrators	Contact Name Wrap Team	
Dunn's House		
St Pauls Road	Phone Number 0844 8094024	
Salisbury		
SP2 7BF		
Revenue Reference Number	00616231RE	
Transfer Information		
Transfer Value £841,510.19	9 Date of Transfer 18/02/2011	
Cash Value	£841,510.19	
Non Cash Value*	£0.00	
*Please note the Non Cash Value wil cash that has transferred directly bet	ill include all assets that have been re-registered, including any properties, along with any tween Investment Managers.	
James Hay	transfers do not include any Protected Rights	
Transfer Source and Certification	<u>Details</u>	
	red Pension Scheme for the purposes of Part 4 of the Finance Act 2004. sion Scheme under Chapter IV of Part XIV of ICTA 1988.	
Value of Fund with Pension Commen	ncement Lump Sum availability £841,510.19	
Divorce Court Order		
Court Order Enclosed Part of a Block Transfer Subject to Bankruptcy order	N/A N/A N/A	
Signed SACUAL	Date 21-Feb-2011	





Pension Practitioner.com Daws House 33-35 Daws Lane LONDON NW7 4SD

21 February 2011

Our Ref.

65885/CT12/SC

Dear Sir or Madam

Wrap SIPP

Member Name:

Mrs M Buckley

Member Number:

65885

Receiving Scheme Ref:

M Buckley

I refer to recent correspondence and confirm that a BACS payment for £367,842.45 has been issued in respect of the transfer value payable from the above plan.

This payment comes from a Registered Pension Scheme approved under Part 4 of the Finance Act 2004. Formerly an approved personal pension scheme under Chapter IV of Part XIV of ICTA 1988. The Revenue Reference No. is:

00616231RE

Please find enclosed the Transfer Information Statement for the above plan.

The transfer represents a full discharge of James Hay Pension Trustees Limited liability in respect of the above payment. This transfer does not contain any Protected Rights.

Please note that we will be moving the funds currently held within the SIPP in specie to your company and transferring the remaining cash once completed.

Should you have any queries or require any further information please contact the Wrap Team on 0844 809 4024.

Yours faithfully

Stephanie Culpin Wrap Team

Encs.

994443993075



Transfer Information Statement		
To the Administrator/Trustees of Pensi	ion Practitioner.com	
Transferring Member Details	2 22 2	
Title Mrs	ppagamogs	
Surname Buckley Fo	orename(s) Mary Linda	
Member Number 65885 Da	ate Of Birth 03/11/1949	
Scheme Details		
Name Of Transferring Scheme Wrap	SIPP	
Address of Administrators	Contact Name Wrap Team	
Dunn's House		
St Pauls Road	Phone Number 0844 8094024	
Salisbury		
SP2 7BF		
Revenue Reference Number 006	616231RE	
Transfer Information		
Transfer Value £367,842.45	Date of Transfer 17/02/2011	
Cash Value £36	67,842.45	
Non Cash Value*	.00	
*Please note the Non Cash Value will include all assets that have been re-registered, including any properties, along with any cash that has transferred directly between Investment Managers.		
James Hay transfers de	o not include any Protected Rights	
Transfer Source and Certification Details		
This payment comes from a Registered Pension Formerly an Approved Personal Pension Scheme	Scheme for the purposes of Part 4 of the Finance Act 2004. e under Chapter IV of Part XIV of ICTA 1988.	
Value of Fund with Pension Commencement Lum	np Sum availability £367,842.45	
Divorce Court Order		
Court Order Enclosed Part of a Block Transfer Subject to Bankruptcy order N/A	A	
Signed ACHAP:	Date 21-Feb-2011	